
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

803 

33 

321 

155 

8 

34 

0066 

3 

0016 

7 

0031 

5 

31 

420 

170 

0037 

71 

16 

87 

37 

17 

0031 

332 

955 

1 

210 

27 

76 

633 

29 

0076 

730 

Name 

Danka CORSINI 

Andrea DI VORA 

David BOZIC 

Marko BOLKO 

Alberto BUTTI 

Matteo EL BISSO 

YAHOSUKA R.T. 

Maurice MOUTON 

DEM BOYZ 

Mauro DE NARDI 

ZLATIBOR - RUPIC 16 

Daniele DAL MASO 

Goran STOJANOVIC 

Antonio MARIC 

Luka BERZIN 

2 HM R.T. 

Luca ALESSIO 

Philipp VETTERL 

Errol HILDENBRANDT 

Benjamin BELE 

Strahinja KOVACEVIC 

YOUNG BOYS 

Miomir POJIC 

Igor SKERLJ 

Daniel WALTER 

Srecko VIRANT 

Gianluca TORRESI 

Duri LAURENT 

Rene RIJSDIJK 

Matija PRIBOLSAN 

TEAM BUTERIN 

Dejan  RADULOVIC 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati V2 

Ducati V4R 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:27.820 

1:29.084 

1:29.559 

1:29.933 

1:30.760 

1:30.881 

1:32.079 

1:32.126 

1:32.126 

1:32.452 

1:32.532 

1:32.885 

1:33.150 

1:33.217 

1:33.274 

1:33.275 

1:33.367 

1:33.550 

1:33.612 

1:33.901 

1:33.992 

1:34.166 

1:34.210 

1:34.224 

1:34.422 

1:34.438 

1:34.511 

1:34.634 

1:34.696 

1:34.698 

1:34.962 

1:34.991 

Diff 

1.264 

1.739 

2.113 

2.940 

3.061 

4.259 

4.306 

4.306 

4.632 

4.712 

5.065 

5.330 

5.397 

5.454 

5.455 

5.547 

5.730 

5.792 

6.081 

6.172 

6.346 

6.390 

6.404 

6.602 

6.618 

6.691 

6.814 

6.876 

6.878 

7.142 

7.171 

Best Speed 

170,859 

168,434 

167,541 

166,844 

165,324 

165,104 

162,956 

162,873 

162,873 

162,298 

162,158 

161,542 

161,082 

160,966 

160,868 

160,866 

160,708 

160,393 

160,287 

159,794 

159,639 

159,344 

159,270 

159,246 

158,912 

158,885 

158,762 

158,556 

158,452 

158,449 

158,008 

157,960 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Endurance KING 

No race 

Endurance KING 

artDENTAL 1000 

Endurance KING 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Endurance KING 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Endurance KING 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Endurance KING 

No race 
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

28 

23 

38 

905 

21 

93 

412 

856 

0029 

83 

101 

46 

23 

0071 

3 

44 

7 

176 

4 

0073 

5 

90 

57 

7 

0088 

20 

00 

010 

8 

11 

69 

555 

Name 

Almir KADIRIC 

Amos FAZZANI 

Franco SELVA 

Darko MILINOVIC 

Ruben ORTUSO 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Eduard PRENRECAJ 

Flavio TRES 

MY KEBAB R.T. 

Walter MELONI 

Milan MILENKOVIC 

Luka SADRIC 

Frank CLAEYS 

K K R K 

Matteo ARRIGONI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Domen SIMONIC 

Jurian VAN KEULEN 

Dejan HORVAT 

666 CARBON 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Igor BAUMAN 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Klaus SELMEISTER 

SUMADINCI 

Julian BEER 

Dragan KRSTIC 

Darko KREZIC 

Roberto CARRARO 

Zeljko VARAGIC 

Mauro LORENZI 

Peter SELEKAR 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1298 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 1290R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Best Tm 

1:35.146 

1:35.231 

1:35.246 

1:35.363 

1:35.409 

1:35.418 

1:35.929 

1:35.939 

1:36.024 

1:36.128 

1:36.182 

1:36.216 

1:36.249 

1:36.292 

1:36.373 

1:36.408 

1:36.410 

1:36.442 

1:36.529 

1:36.559 

1:36.665 

1:36.705 

1:36.896 

1:36.957 

1:36.969 

1:37.074 

1:37.223 

1:37.240 

1:37.342 

1:37.360 

1:37.425 

1:37.745 

Diff 

7.326 

7.411 

7.426 

7.543 

7.589 

7.598 

8.109 

8.119 

8.204 

8.308 

8.362 

8.396 

8.429 

8.472 

8.553 

8.588 

8.590 

8.622 

8.709 

8.739 

8.845 

8.885 

9.076 

9.137 

9.149 

9.254 

9.403 

9.420 

9.522 

9.540 

9.605 

9.925 

Best Speed 

157,703 

157,562 

157,537 

157,344 

157,268 

157,253 

156,416 

156,399 

156,261 

156,092 

156,004 

155,949 

155,896 

155,826 

155,695 

155,639 

155,635 

155,584 

155,443 

155,395 

155,225 

155,161 

154,855 

154,757 

154,738 

154,571 

154,334 

154,307 

154,145 

154,117 

154,014 

153,510 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Endurance KING 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

Endurance KING 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Endurance Rookie 

artDENTAL 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Endurance Rookie 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

IMEGA 600 
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Pos 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

No. 

20 

77 

0077 

94 

0089 

89 

90 

88 

16 

48 

19 

16 

0016 

88 

115 

123 

73 

33 

62 

15 

923 

38 

0069 

28 

0028 

31 

20 

0613 

55 

0021 

26 

87 

Name 

Andrea ANTONELLO 

Lukas STADLER 

BAVARIAN BEER 

Leonardo DI MASE 

TRBOVLJE 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Marko PSENICNIK 

Enrico AMIGONI 

Lazar MAKSIMOVIC 

Josip JAKOVLJEVIC 

Federico ZECCHIN 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

IMEGA R.T. 

Marko MAKSIMOVIC 

Maurice GLEICH 

Mauro BORGONOVO 

Zoran VIDAS 

Milos ARSENIJEVIC 

Giovanni VISMARA 

Jakov KONJUH 

Patrik PRENRECAJ 

Grega IVANSEK 

SERPICO - FORCELLE 

Matteo DALLA GUARDA 

CAPRA CIARLATANA 

Guido MARINONI 

Danijel SMAIC 

TEAM ORESKI 

Thomas SCOTTON 

ZIBO RACE 

Michelangelo FISCATO 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:37.773 

1:37.944 

1:37.950 

1:37.962 

1:37.967 

1:37.970 

1:37.997 

1:38.010 

1:38.219 

1:38.275 

1:38.649 

1:38.772 

1:38.773 

1:38.789 

1:38.836 

1:39.008 

1:39.088 

1:39.136 

1:39.148 

1:39.163 

1:39.215 

1:39.334 

1:39.374 

1:39.634 

1:39.634 

1:39.644 

1:39.725 

1:39.739 

1:39.921 

1:39.970 

1:39.980 

1:40.161 

Diff 

9.953 

10.124 

10.130 

10.142 

10.147 

10.150 

10.177 

10.190 

10.399 

10.455 

10.829 

10.952 

10.953 

10.969 

11.016 

11.188 

11.268 

11.316 

11.328 

11.343 

11.395 

11.514 

11.554 

11.814 

11.814 

11.824 

11.905 

11.919 

12.101 

12.150 

12.160 

12.341 

Best Speed 

153,466 

153,198 

153,188 

153,170 

153,162 

153,157 

153,115 

153,095 

152,769 

152,682 

152,103 

151,913 

151,912 

151,887 

151,815 

151,551 

151,429 

151,356 

151,337 

151,315 

151,235 

151,054 

150,993 

150,599 

150,599 

150,584 

150,462 

150,441 

150,167 

150,093 

150,078 

149,807 

Class 

No race 

No race 

Endurance Rookie 

artDENTAL 1000 

Endurance Rookie 

artDENTAL 1000 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance Rookie 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

Endurance KING 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance KING 

IMEGA 600 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 
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Pos 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

No. 

0003 

56 

32 

913 

24 

26 

5 

65 

77 

17 

17 

317 

44 

49 

30 

0093 

514 

33 

70 

33 

96 

0076 

21 

811 

905 

51 

234 

816 

73 

46 

35 

16 

Name 

KKRK SQUADRA CORSE 

Andrej AVSEC 

Giuseppe FRANINI 

Massimo GALLO 

Hrvoje CEGEC 

Mario DUJMOVIC 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Rogier WEEKERS 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Andrea SQUIZZATO 

Misel KRESIC 

Nico WETZEL 

Manuel BENVENUTO 

Claudio BORRA 

Matteo ALFONSI 

AMICIBIKERS 

Remo FOREINITI 

Denis GIOPPATO 

Modesto GHENO 

Maximilian VOGL 

Nejc VOLK 

TURONO R.T. 

Jakob FRUHSCHUTZ 

Alen SILJAN 

Stefano BILJECKI 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Antonio  KAMENARIC 

Nikola JURAN 

Daniele STARNONI 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Aleksa STANKOVIC 

Tullio TOSO 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V2 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:40.167 

1:40.657 

1:40.826 

1:41.267 

1:41.281 

1:41.317 

1:41.390 

1:41.461 

1:41.692 

1:41.872 

1:41.909 

1:41.935 

1:41.976 

1:42.036 

1:42.183 

1:42.222 

1:42.233 

1:43.006 

1:43.009 

1:43.120 

1:43.245 

1:43.335 

1:43.702 

1:43.901 

1:44.226 

1:44.249 

1:44.443 

1:44.756 

1:45.456 

1:45.465 

1:45.570 

1:45.729 

Diff 

12.347 

12.837 

13.006 

13.447 

13.461 

13.497 

13.570 

13.641 

13.872 

14.052 

14.089 

14.115 

14.156 

14.216 

14.363 

14.402 

14.413 

15.186 

15.189 

15.300 

15.425 

15.515 

15.882 

16.081 

16.406 

16.429 

16.623 

16.936 

17.636 

17.645 

17.750 

17.909 

Best Speed 

149,798 

149,069 

148,819 

148,171 

148,150 

148,098 

147,991 

147,887 

147,551 

147,291 

147,237 

147,200 

147,141 

147,054 

146,842 

146,786 

146,771 

145,669 

145,665 

145,508 

145,332 

145,205 

144,692 

144,414 

143,964 

143,932 

143,665 

143,236 

142,285 

142,273 

142,131 

141,918 

Class 

Endurance Rookie 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

IMEGA 600 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

IMEGA 1000 
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Pos 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

No. 

815 

732 

5 

25 

64 

702 

6 

0016 

2 

6 

8 

29 

41 

0081 

96 

46 

45 

00 

66 

33 

915 

824 

251 

27 

818 

819 

126 

00 

12 

29 

4 

27 

Name 

Igor VOJVODIC 

Rok MARINC 

Alan POLETTO 

Denis TALAN 

Sereno MAZZUCCO 

Alen IVANCIC 

Mario CAVALLI 

K F C 

Zoran ZEZELJ 

Nicola BOBBATO 

Flavio ZOFF 

Alberto CAVEDON 

Henri BOSCHETTO 

SCUDERIA MANNHEINER 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Matija KAMENARIC 

Arie SCHEFFER 

Dario SUPEK 

Andreas VETTERL 

Fredric MORTRELIX 

Davide DALL'ANESE 

Danijel LEKHOTSKI 

Anej KRIZANIC 

Marco MICONI 

Rudolf COHILJ-BENIGAR 

Ariana PANHANS 

Leon KASE 

Goran STANKOVIC 

Bruno  SIMONIC 

Stefanie ZIMMERMANN 

Andrea SANTANGELO 

Diego SALVALAGGIO 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RS 660 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Z800 

Ducati 1098 S 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 YZF 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Ducati 1098 

Best Tm 

1:45.789 

1:45.944 

1:46.058 

1:46.060 

1:46.078 

1:46.080 

1:46.143 

1:46.193 

1:46.195 

1:46.245 

1:46.787 

1:46.954 

1:46.976 

1:47.611 

1:49.135 

1:49.271 

1:49.276 

1:49.767 

1:50.685 

1:51.278 

1:51.734 

1:51.780 

1:52.150 

1:52.248 

1:53.101 

1:54.262 

1:54.372 

1:55.405 

1:55.746 

1:55.869 

1:56.863 

1:58.183 

Diff 

17.969 

18.124 

18.238 

18.240 

18.258 

18.260 

18.323 

18.373 

18.375 

18.425 

18.967 

19.134 

19.156 

19.791 

21.315 

21.451 

21.456 

21.947 

22.865 

23.458 

23.914 

23.960 

24.330 

24.428 

25.281 

26.442 

26.552 

27.585 

27.926 

28.049 

29.043 

30.363 

Best Speed 

141,837 

141,630 

141,477 

141,475 

141,451 

141,448 

141,364 

141,297 

141,295 

141,228 

140,511 

140,292 

140,263 

139,436 

137,488 

137,317 

137,311 

136,697 

135,563 

134,841 

134,290 

134,235 

133,792 

133,675 

132,667 

131,319 

131,193 

130,019 

129,636 

129,498 

128,396 

126,962 

Class 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

No race 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

Endurance Rookie 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 600 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.8.2022. 14:54:54 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

6th King of Grobnik 2022 

12.08.2022. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.8.2022. 09:00 

Page 5/6 



Pos 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

No. 

520 

76 

99 

0008 

0007 

0023 

0025 

0111 

Name 

Remco MOES 

Tomislav TRTANJ 

Dominik BUTERIN 

PZYCO 

SRT TEAM 

WEEKERS R.T. 

DORA R.T. 

R P D 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR400 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

2:05.851 

Diff 

38.031 

Best Speed 

119,227 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Class 

No race 

IMEGA 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Endurance KING 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance KING 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 
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